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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
= 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 199607108R GST Reg. Mo. 16-9607188-R

AHiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ral CS/ASM18003483/Krd3
A TONERSNAPORE o1 oon: mazae | 1IN
Code: ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insurad Veh. Veh. Inspected SJC 7284A
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOCBWOD Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From SMARTCLAIM (YVONNE ANG) |Assign Date 23/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5, General Information
Accident Date  12/02/2018 Inspection Date 23/02/2018
Survey held at BH AUTD SERVICES PTELTD
BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SECTOR C #01-115
SINGAPORE 575836
5a. Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS S§——————-{EST. AVERAGE)
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




oreeleu IHI . Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (QD) -

«  Service Request Details
Claim
S8M00BWO

Reference
None 4

Loss Date
February 12, 2018

Request Date
February 22, 2018

Due Date
March 1, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss
Own Damage

Services
Accelerated survey and authorize

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SICT264A,

Make
VOLKSWAGEN

hitps:/ivp. smartclaims axa.com. sg/claim-pertalhimi/index-vendor-senvice-requests himi#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=31647 172



Flrriri) ] R Claim Portal

Service Address

Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial, , , 575636

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUA WEE WEE

BLK 179 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5, #13-2888, 560179, Singapore
92727209

jacq702Bww@yahoo.com

Claim Handler

ANG Yvonne
6568804461
yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
EXCESS NIL

Messages Involces History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hnps:!hrpmtdaim.mmmmmﬂhmmammﬂmmum:mw“mmmnmmwmw—mmT



212572019 Cilaim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTAN PTE LTRMICLY) -

« Re:lA upload/Supplemantary

Type
© Question

Message
PLEASE PROCEED TO AUTHORIZE

hitps://vp.smartclaims.axa com.sglclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/sarvice-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequestiNumbe ... 111
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Immediate Advice Date: 22/2/2019
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey details

Date of loss 12-Feb-18
Date of appointment 22-Feb-18
Date of survey 23-Feb-18
Location of survey BH Auto

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Own Damage
Vehicle number SIC 72644
Make and Mode| Volkswagen
Date of registration 27/2/2008
Excess NIL
Market Value 575,000
Parf Rebate $14,326
Nett Loss S60,674

Repair details

initial Estimate | $6,310 |INCLUSIVE SUPPLE $85
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 52,974

Check item S0

Labour $1,170

Tatal $4,144

Lump Sum(if applicable)

[Number of days of repair | 5 |

Remarks: Damage Consistent
Repair cost economical
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51 UBLAVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBT INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408033 TEL : (065] 62563561 FAX : (065 62564315

Your Ref: SEMO0OSWO Date: 23 February 2018
Our Ref: CS/ASM18003483/Krd3

The Motor Claims Department
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. _SJC 7264A .

We thank you for the instruction on 22/02/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle

23/02/2018 at the premises of m/s: BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD and have the
following to report:-

s

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 6,225.00
Revised Estimate Amount : 2

E

“Check™ Items (Estimated) 8§ 1.540.00
Total Repair (Estimated) :S% 4313.00
Pre-Accident Value :S§  75.000.00
COE/PARF value :S$ 14.326.00
Nett Value : S8 60.,674.00
Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages ot

at the front portion.

Comments:
We have authorize repair.
Repair day: 5 days

Yours faithfully
KENNETH
Automotive Assessor



Jaice Lee (LKKAuto) ' -

To: 'NGUETTE Kadi’; SUR

Ce ANG Yvonne; LOW Garnet; assignments

Subject: RE: S8MOOBWO // SIC7264A 12-02-2018 **URGENT REQUEST™
Dear Kadi,

For this case, the right side headlamp was found to be damage as a result of the accident.

There was no damage to the left side headlamp. Hence, it was not recommended to be replaced. The insured vehicle is
almost 10 years at the time of accident as the left side headlamp would naturally look significantly used as compared to
the right side headlamp which replaced brand new.

We had previously spoken to the insured on our reason for not allowing the replacement of the left side headlamp and
she had advised us that she would write to AXA to appeal her case.

For your consideration.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, May 24, 2018 3:33 PM

To: 'NGUETTE Kadi' <kadidiatou.nguette @axa.com.sg>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: ANG Yvonne <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>; LOW Garnet <garnet.low@axa.com.sg>; assignments
<assignments@l|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SBMDOBWO // SIC7264A 12-02-2018 **URGENT REQUEST**

Hi Kadi,

Our Surveyor is still reviewing the matter. We will get back to you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-1561 | emall: janicelee@lklauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenoe 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



Best H;rual:d:., fD R ..-"'"'ﬂ--__ Lo

Catherine Chong | Admin Z E n ‘ '
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd NI Cent ) T (At S
Phone: 6741-8434 | emall: pssignments@[kkauto.com | fox: 6256-4315

Bk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) L\Aﬁ-ul \.th—rf el 31*,,(‘,\ r{h k '

From: NGUETTE Kadi [mailto:kadidiatou nguette@axa comsg]  pA¢ pne o
Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 2:52 PM Y- LR & faya~d —r}/

To: assignments@lkkauto.com A g P
Cc: ANG Yvonne <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>; LOW Garnet <garnet.low@axa.com.sg>

Subject: SBM0O0SWO // SIC7264A 12-02-2018 **URGENT REQUEST** .-T
Importance: High d;ﬂ' \2vAa kS po ,.J‘.th V‘

ﬁ’m -@au}a- & e l'”"““"‘““lq‘ r N

in this case, only one headlight has been damaged during the accident. { Jt" Hes o n J':-l; rle oA la i

Good Afternoon,

Our client is claiming that if we don’t change both headlight, the re-alignment will never be fixed properly.
4o he f,ae lewot .

Can you please confirm if it's the case? Please input your technical comments.

F 3 »
Thank you, finr 1wSwiar Vel 1L =liagsh

LJ aod 4 ad A p.
Kadi NGUETTE | Assistant Manager, Claims Services Vi ‘b/ ¢ U
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.Sg 4 § L

Email: kadidiatou.nguette@axa com.sg JeH
DID: (65) 6880 4264 Lqﬂ: O L m:*wm:j

[so\c  |ima S'.gu-i;}q‘,mﬂ\j W)
redefining /insurance #% (™ot 4 4l Cigede

ma N g‘lD’L’- [ 7
nevamen cipey | All our thinking starts hetecllen? SWIan
CUSTOMER FIRST 10 iy

ME with the customer Lot Yegleuch brepoAna

we e Waﬂml\j sPlan A

——-Disclaimer-—- WIveh Jw o owr A NS 5"‘/ A=
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you
are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you
have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented
in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Lid

or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said
companies. . 1

——Disclaimer——- ﬁ"i.'.,:'; o (ep\cmmsdt A Na f 1A SioAr
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you
are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you
have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented
in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
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Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: NGUETTE Kadi <kadidiatou.nguette@axa .com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, May 24, 2018 1:45 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc ANG Yvonne; LOW Garnet; assignments

Subject: RE: SBMOOBWO // SIC7264A 12-02-2018 **URGENT REQUEST™*
Hi,

Can you urgently input your comments.
We need to revert back to the client preferably today.
Thank you,

Kadi NGUETTE | Assistant Manager, Claims Services
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg

Email: kadidiatou.nguette®axa.com.sg
DID: (65) 6B80 4264

redefining /insurance

All our thinking starts

I:tlmﬂ_El FIRST with the customer

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, May 23, 2018 3:08 PM

To: NGUETTE Kadi <kadidiatou.nguette@axa.com.sg>; 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>

Ce: ANG Yvonne <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>; LOW Garnet <garnet.low@axa.com.sg>; ‘assignments’
<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SBMOOBWO // SIC7264A 12-02-2018 **URGENT REQUEST**

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
Dear Janice,

Kindly assist. Our ref: C5/ASM18003483/Krd3



LK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTELTD 1O =

LEFTSIDE HEAD LIGHT

Type
© Question

Message
AS SPOKEN, THE TOTAL COST PARTS AND LABOUR FOR ABOVE |5 £790 CAN CHECK WITH BH CAN

DEDUCT ON LABOUR COST. THANKS




&

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Re:RE: LEFTSIDE HEAD LIGHT

Type
© Question

Message
AS SPOKEN PLEASE PROCEED TO AUTHORIZE INCLUDE THE LEFT HEADLAMP




LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)] -

RE: LEFTSIDE HEAD LIGHT

Type
@ Question

Message
Dear Yvonne, As spoken, the total cost of left side headlight and labour is $700. The Revised estimate

amount : $3,473.00 (Include Left side headlight $700) : Check item : $1.540.00 : Total revised : $5,013.00.
Thanks and await for your further instruction. Jannice




Janice Lee !LI{I{Autu] .

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Monday, September 17, 2018 12:12 PM

To: BHAS - Anthany Lau

Cc: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng; BHAS - Bernard Kee; SUR
Subject: Headlight Claim for SIC7264A

Dear Anthony,

Please be informed to proceed for repair the left side headlamp, as per agreeable amount $700 (part + labour). Kindly
arrange resurvey with our surveyor, Kenneth after headlamp replacement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
lannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-
25 | 5(408933)



Janice Lee {LKI{Autn! .

From: ANG Yvonne <yvonne.ang@®axa.com.sg>
Sent: Maonday, Septernber 17, 2018 11:39 AM

To: BHAS - Anthony Lau; lanice Lee (LKKAuto)
Cc BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng; BHAS - Bernard Kee
Subject: RE: Headlight Claim for SIC7T264A

Hi Anthony

I've spoken to Janice, we will follow old agreement.
Thank you for your revise labour cost for this case.
All the best to you

Regards

Yvonne Ang
Assistant Manager
Motor (Property) Claims

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email: yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg
DID: 1800 880 4888

Please consider the environment before printing this email This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure,
use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please
notify the sender immediately.

~—-QOriginal Message——

From: BHAS - Anthony Lau [mailto:anthony.lau@bhauto.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, September 17, 2018 11:18 AM

To: ANG Yvonne <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>

Cc: BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Bernard Kee <bernard kee@bhauto.com.sg>
Subject: FW: Headlight Claim for SICT264A

Dear Yvonne,

Today is my last day in BH. So | hope to clear some lose ends before leaving.
| just spoke to Janice from LKK, the cost price of 1 piece of headlamp LH side is $550(Price from JAE).
Labour we will put up at $150 as we need to remove the whole bumper and do some adjustment where necessary.



Just to double confirm. "
This case happened in Feb, so do we follow the old agreement at cost plus labour or new agreement at cost plus 107
Finalise has not been completed yet.

Best Regards,
Anthony Lau

(W) 6559 8940  (F) 6269 2404
(Add) Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrail Estate Sector C #01-111-113-115-117 Singapore 575636

——-0riginal Message—

From: Jacquelyn chua <jacq7028ww@yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday, 13 September 2018 6:36 PM

To: yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg

Cc: BHAS - Anthony Lau <anthony.lau@bhauto.com.sg>
Subject: Headlight Claim for SJC7264A

Dear Yvonne,

in regards to our discussion, | had brought up my concern on the inconsistency of the repair due to the change of
headlight for 1 side only. To be honest, i am unable to accept such quality of repair approved and provided by AXA after
being with them for almost a decade.

| had placed my trust in AXA for my car and personal insurance needs as | had never doubted the professionalism of
them. But with this claim episode, i failed to see the professionalism and quality assurance by AXA on the repair job. It
was a truly disappointing experience. And as i had already spoken to and emphasise to so many different
representatives of AXA and its partners about my bad experiences and concerns, i do not want to repeat the whole
unhappy episode again. | am quite appalled and disappointed that i had to pen this letter to raise my concerns.

sent from my iPhone

Ms Chua

——-Disclaimer—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received
this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are
solely thase of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the
AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Cwner (D:

Vehicle Details
Wehicle MNo.:

Vehicie to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

WVehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transter Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Perbod[Yearsh
PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Feb 2018

Singapare NRIC

712BE

SICT264A

Mo

23Feb2018
VOLKSWAGEN
GOLFGTI20A
Black

2007

BWA144737
WVWZZZ1KZ8U011155
147.0 kW (197 bhpl
$26,028.00

27 Feb 2008

27 Feb 2008

2

$28,631.00

Yes
25Feb 2018

$14315.00

26Feb 2028

E - Open Category
10

$50,578.00
£11.00

$14,326.00

OK
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8 vehicles | Volkswagen Golf GTI ™
Mol Price Caepreciation Eng Cap Msage Veh Type
Voleswagen Golf GTT Ay ATy 2008 Ay Hny Ay Availnble
Voluswagen Galf GTI SODR #55,.800 $11,150 fyw 5 Jul-2008 1,984 o - Sports Availahle
[New S-yr COE)

Very Well Kept GT1 By Previous Owner, Comes With Front Carbon Fiire Bonnet, ABT Carbon Fibre Front Lip, Revo Stage 2 Tuned, Bilstein Collover
Supenson, AP Racng 4 Pot Z30mm Brake Kit, 18 Inch Crigi...

Sl Autormobile Pe Lid
Pontest 1i-Feo-/DIN  Tege 208 Yolowager Goll Soilkawegar Golf, Wlcwagen, Golf Lses ‘dnlosagen

Volkswagen Golf GT1 3DR $51.800 110,350 fyr 05-Jurr- 2000 1,984 cc 143,000 km Spotts Availabbe
[New 5-yr COE)

In Escellent Condion. Well Mamtained By Owner. Regularly Serviced. Feady For COE Renewasl, High Loan And Trace In Welcome. Call Now For

Wiewing! e

Posims 18-Aeb- A Tage D008 nlswager Golf, ilksseger Colf ‘woliseagss Gl LUssd wallisager

Volkswagen Golf GT1 SDR $22.700 NA Td-Aug- 2008 1L98 e o Sports Availalile
1 Cwner, Cheapar Than Bental, Good Te Use Til End OF Tene [n August And Guasantesd Buy Back it 17 8k When Dy For Scrap. Good Deal Good
Price. Contart For Yiewing Appomtrment Mow, [ Feumii ai )

Prmtvat 10 -Fen- 2000 Toge JOOB Yelouvscen Loft. volkwasges Goll . wolivesgen. GEIl. Ueed il sgsn

Volkswagen Golf GTI SDR $10.888 521,310 rer 1 -0ct-2008 1064 cx . Sports Avmilahie
BF] Engine & Tranemisson Mounts +Dog Bone TnsertAlcon 4 Pol Brukes & 365mm Botors, MNA Front & Raer ARB,RE Engine & Coolant Cover, OF Side

Prem Roy Motoring
Prabpgd DB-Fet-J0IE  Tage JO00 Wolimusges Coff, Wolksmeges GoF . wolssagar, Golf Uived ‘St e

Car Buyng Car Selling Car ARermmarket
P i Ty Oriitr
Car Owereership On The Move Lifestyie L T o
Volkswagen Golf GT1 SDR 54,0588 $10,970 fyr - Agir-2000 1984 cc 120,641 kom Sparts Avzilalbe
(Mew 5-yr COE)
Wie Are The COE Specialiaty, Mo Gimmicss, Honest Dealing. § Owner Car With Low Milesge Clodesd, Car In Very Good Condition, All Wear And Tear
Repiaced, No Repairs Keeded. High Loan With $5000 Downfayme. . [ Pl & 4
Pymtps (5-Fee-J00A  Tege OB Yalseager Lol Ydilsseger Golf milissagen. Gal' Ll Yalinsages
Volswagen Goll GT1 SDR 455. 888 R10,170 fyr 03 Jui-2008 1.9 o - Sporty Availabbe
(Nawe S-yr COE)
Reguiarty Serviced Well Mantained By Previous Ownar, Prigtine Candition, Car Kept [n Extremely Beautihil Condition, Oean Interior, Acodent Fres,
Viewing Kindly Call For Appointment. je——T1
Enated J7-lar-3000 Tags JOEOW vialiswages Colf, Volaseges Colf wlpsagar, Colf Lnesd Volssager
Volkswagen Golf GTL 50R $21.500 NA 1E-Jul-2008 198 ¢ 155,000 ke Sports Avaiiahbe
Sporty Rsd Extenicr With Lish Grey [ntericr Muintained By Meticulsus Dwoer, You Can Bring Her Hame With A Pesce OF Mind. CollSME Now To
Brrange & Viewing And A Ko Cibkgatery Discussion [ revwmeie as |

e P2-lume 3018 Tage 200B Wolkassager Golf, Midkswages Goll. volswagen. Golf, Used Yolowsagen
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Post an Advertisement

Seafl it yoursell Advertise I ot just
$58 until it's SOLD!
G O] Pt L)
b Ll Wy 5 Lalie g
sBack(123) et b
a3 wirhileles 'ﬂn;m_ﬁdf L
Price vy pres Depre Amy degre Reg Date Any date Eng Cap | Any * VehType & tjpos
Fusl | Any fuel ¥ | Mileage Any oMV Any Gaar | Any Gaar ¥ | Past Owners Aoy
Catogory A categores Schame Al schames Dealer AnyDesler ¥ Looation Any Status | Aoy SBlus '
o
Make & Model Price Depreciatinn Feg Oate Eng Cap Milsane Vb Type Statin
Valkswagen Golf 144 TSI 417,000 $3.270 fye 003-0ct-2008 L300 ox 128,000 ke Hasrhack Rwailahln
Selling A Good Conditvan Golf 1.4 TEL Very Powsrful And Comfortabis Bige. COF Tl 2 Oct 2018, High PARF And Bogy Valss, Brand New Outch, Brake
s Just Replaoed, 'With Roceipt To Prove. Low Milssge. [ e s
b, 1) PemJT Tagn LA vl (ol ‘wolitasgijes Doll, stibcssger  GoF med il sy
Valksswagan Goll GTT SDR #31.700 $13,5960 fyr T4 Aug- 2008 1,904 ox ] Sparts, Rumilalin
1 Owner. Chasper Than Kental. Good Ta Usie Til End Of Teme I August And Guarsntesd Buy Back AL 171k When Due For Son. Good Deal Good
Brice. Contact For Viewing Aapointment Now. [ Wiae )
Fochesl: || fat- 2000 Taga JUCR volosemgesi Colf, volbissijes Dol vaillmssngur, Goll, | lms) Wil sages
Volkwwagen Golf 144 THEI #4180 8, TR0 fyr 08-Dict - JO0H LI%0 o 130,560 km Hatchhac Avaiamin
{Mew S-yr COE]
Stylish Hatchback With Satisfying Performance And Good Hancing. Car In Good Condition, Mo Further Resairs Nesded. Trade In Welcoms, [ne
hoise/Rank Loan Sveilatie, Call s For & Appairtreant Todey
Fembrs (Defare-2000 Togm  FOHIR wolesags Gall, vslpvanes GoF, velmssaoer, G, |l milbsages
Volswegen Golf GT1 SOR +30.088 B21,360 yr F1-Dct - F006 1984 d Sports. Ayaiianin
BFT Engire & Tranamizson Mounts +Dog Bone [nsert,Alcon 4 Pol Srekes & 365mm Rotors, HMR Front & Res ARS, AR Engine & Coolant Cover, OF Sige
Mirror Cover,DSIR Fog Light Cowers. New Hesdiights Jowying HU (—"
Preen By Merhieing
Pesdmn GP-FaE-Z000 e JOUN Polkssanes GElf valawvessn Caf VeSessmces GOl Lise belsawenes
S Sl ar AR g
¥ B
Chr Dwiership O The Mose: Lilesde Pt e O
Volkswagen Golf RI2 IDR 520,00 NA T7Jun- 2008 LM 138,000 km Sparts. Avaituhbe
Vary Povesrfyi, Good Conomion, Wice Paintwors, Excellent For Sham Term, wigh Oy, Exporters
[ e S Fup- (I8 rhts Cal QR L B g , Basary CF Ll Silbs agge=
Valkswagen Golf GT1 SOR 454, HEH 1097 fyr (A U 1984 ix 120,641 km Sports Ayailintiie
{Neow S-gv COL)
We Are The COE Specialsts, No Gerremiciks, Honest Desfing. 1 Owner Car With Low Miage Ciocked, Cai n Very Gobd Condition, All Wesr And Tear
Ropilaced, fio Mepairs Meedod, Hgh Loan With §5000 Downifayme. R
Peatee THAGEIUIN Tags. JOE Volssiogen Do Ynbgsapon Gof | vilameone, Goll, U Vel
Valkswagen =l $17,7889 A 15kl 2008 L390x 150,000 km Hatchbnck LY
Had Chiangesd My 1 400 On Lest Yenr Sep, Racegy To Prove, Dark Solar Fim From Cool And Lite, Blaox Imence, Just Changed 4 Peces e
Neow Tyres This Yes . Just Done Tywe Rotation §...

hitp.iwww sgearmant com/used_cars/flisting php?ORD=AVL_ASCAASL=1AMOD=Volkswagent20GolARPG=204RGD=20084DP2=4DP1=04PR ... 113



o B SRR RS | Rl Al S SRR MRS e A W R e SRR T R —

Volkswsgen Goll 148 TSI fin.1ee S5, 240 pye 05-Doec- 2008 1.390 cc 152,000 km Hatchback Aualisbie
Trade |n Al Avnilable, Interested Mease Call For Vievang, Viewns By Appesntment Onkyl
Ba==a Auts & Mg

i 148 - I . N * . = L]

Voleswagen Goll H13 B3 RET $22,780 [yr 1 C-Dct- 2008 1,18% ez 158,000 km Sparts Ay ailmbibe
Bilstein Caikwer. Road Tes Rensvwed Till Agril 2018, Full Seracing Done Lo, All Wear And Tear Peets Reolaced. Just Done Grooming. Faintwork
Conatian A% Good As Mew, End Of Cos Gat Back 524k O Mors. [ ta
1 e Te i H itk v - e ) i
Wolkiw pgen Golf GT1 SDR 55888 $11,170 fyw 03-Jul-2608 15984 rc - Sports. aymiainn
(Mow S.yr COE]
Regulaity Serviced'Well Maintanad By Previous Dwner, Prishine Condition, Car Kept [n Extreenely Baeutiuil Condition, Cesn Interior, Acccent Free.
Viewing Kingly Call Fow Appeintenert (e
} 1 in ta XTH ‘s o il ol ’ g ——
Volkswaegen Golf GT1 SDR %6 800 $11.3%0 fwr 15-Jui-2008 1584 o - Sports ayzEnabm

[ Now S.yr COE]

Very Well Kept GTT By Previous Dwnes. Cormes With Front Carbon Filee Bonnet, AT Carton Fire Front Lip. Revo Stege 2 Tuned, Bisten Coilover
Suapendion, &P Racing 4 Pol Timm Brese KL, 18 Inch Onge

HEL Automols M L0G

Vilkiwngen Gall GT Sport 130000 NA& Lo M- 2008 L7980 o 130,253 km Hatchiumch Ay e
LAATEY

Exreilril Valoe For Morey! Very Low Miesge! ldesl For COE Renewall Extendaed Warrsnty Avatabae’ High Trade-in! Be Amaced By it Car Condiion,
Wedl Kept In Speciacular Condition, Awars You Te Test D

Dhirksoe Autmptsie

Volkeswagen Gol GT1 SDR $21.%00 LE 18- Dul-2008 LS4 155,000 km Sports Avallatiia
SpaeTy Rexd Extenor With Lush Grey Intenar Maintenes By Meteuious Ownes. You Can firing Hee Home Wilh A Peece OF M. el 55 how To
Arvangs A Viewing Ané A Non Dbiligatary Discussion! | i ]
Volkswagen Golf GT Sport 118,188 NA 108 Db 20008 L1980 ox 138,000 km Hamnhack Bgiliabibe
144 TSl
Well Mairtaned Condition, Mo Desler Mease R
2= S 311 i i 3 i P— F - - i
Volkswagen Goll GT] S0 121000 NA 13=Jun-2008 1,984 cx 150,000 ke Spars Buailishibe
Ml In Ovigral Condition, Stage | Tumed. The Rest Fully Stack. Reguiaily Serviced. Call Sow For & Viewing Appontrment. Rerewal OF COE 13 Apobcable
5/10 Vears, Congignment Unit. Stactly By Appolitre. ==

Presti Barp Mg

Vulkswagun Golf GT1 SDR . KA 13 -Domé - JOOK 1084 e “ Spants SOLD

Mz Bidoied Mumbee! Asiing Cheap With Low Deprecianon For This Besutful Tet Sporty Red On Becs Mich YW Gall GTT? Wery Mice Exsenor Wikh Nisat
And Clean Intenor, Fusl Saving Yet Poseriul Drve. Guar, .,

Volkswageon Galf GT1 5DH L] 2 5=bge - FI00 1984 . Sparta SOLD
(New 5-yv COE)

Trasie In &) Bvailabie, Interosted Mease Call For Vewing, Viewsg By Appeirtment Oniy

Posida &istn & Manme

b H LR Volkswagan Goll GTT 30R MA 11-lan- 2008 1,904 e . Eports SOLD
( : '3‘_ {hew S-yr COL)
r TR _—
1 Crenaners Oty Wi Insin Cut, Recent Farts Ard Servce Becons AvilEble, We Frovade & Montn Warrenly That Includes 2407 Free S
Emergendy Towing lreakciown, Pre Inspection A Y.

hitp:/fwww sgcarmart. comiused_cams/isting php7TORD=AVL_ASCAASL=1AMOD=Volkswagen%20GollARPG=20ARGD=20084A0P2=ADP1=04PR... 23



MEBHA 1 RDZ 1453 [ M Alls Serveces P L3 - Sin Ving
ENTRY DATE & TIME 1203018 1810
SUIBANTTED BY. Jmoakym Loh Cmsi Ling

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pisase report cormectly the delads of the accikdsnt o speed Lp ihe claims process

2 This Form musi be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorisad Dt

3, Infarmation provided munt be as truthful and accurale as possibie. Any wilful msrepresentalion of witholding of materal facts my allow insuranoe companies to
repudiale policy ability

4_The lesus and scoeptance of tis Form by insurance companies is nof an admission of poloy kabdity on the pan of e NEUTENCE COMpENES

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for imvestigation.

& Thus report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Canire astablished by the Genersl insurances Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of fhis repart will, for a fee, be made svailable upon application by misrested paies

7. By the ladgamant of this repart to the insurers, you herety consant 1o I archiving of this repart st the cantre and (o copies of the repon baing mada nvailable
aloresand

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accidan!
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
NRIC No

Emall Address

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phane No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Model

Exacl Purpose far which vehicle was being used al

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

I Mo, Please state action to ba taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Palicy

Policy Number
Cover Note Numbear
Driver

MName of Driver
NRIC No

Data Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Exparience
Gender

Mablle Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMall Address

12/02/2018 16:19
12/02/2018 12:30
UNITY ST
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJCT264A

CHUA WEE WEE
ST783T128E
JACOTO2EWW@EYAHOO.COM
(LOCAL) +65-82727208
OFFICE-92727208

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF GTI20A

PRIVATE USED

YES

PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

GADS90011

CHUA WEE WEE
S7837128E

301171978

INDOOR

19/03/2002

15 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL ) +65-92727208

QOFFICE-9272T7209
JACQTO28WW@YAHOO.COM



Addrass BLK179 ANG MO KIO AVE 5 #13-2888
Pastcode 560179

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company NO

Il No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured  OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own =
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vahicles invelved In the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambiulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have bean approached by unknown person(s) N
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengears (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported 1o the palice? NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes against wham?
Circumstances of Accident
PLEASE REFER TO STATEMENT
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was thare any audio recarded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SLK2320M
Vehicle MakeModel/Colaur
Details Of Proparties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver GOH WEE TAT
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number 88113392
Addrass
Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passengar (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 20



Accident Sketch Plan

) {15 s3ca264a
|¢/ B;:)'.-‘-Lkﬂx"“
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1

A BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C |, Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111/ 113/ 115/ 117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd '47')' 2

8 Shenton Way /2
#27-01 AXA Tower @7 /% Arie, 5{9‘;@
ey

Singapore (068811)
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Ex Asy
Tel 1 6338 7288 Fax : 6880 4838
-
DEAR SIR [ MADAM : OD CLAIM - ) 7
SN LT
ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJCT7264A Date: 21/02/2018
MODEL : VW GTI 2.0 A Page:10of 2
POLICY NO : GA059001/1
CHASSIS NO - WYWZZZ1KZBUD11155
ENGINE NO : BWA164737
DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT. 12/02/2018 Time: 12300Hrs ALONG UNITY ST
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO:
Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: - Bve-x
Replacement Of Parts Quantity Unit Price  Condition Amount
SIN S$ S$
1 Front Bumper 1 515.00 Ae/ent 515.00 —
2 Front Bumper Side Retainer LH 1 17.00 27 1700 —
3 Front Bumper Side Retainer RH 1 17.00 P17 4700 —
4  Front Bumper Clips 1 130.00 SO Nel Ae 130,00 X
5  Front Bumper Lower Side Grille RH 1 MEL: 300 L
6  Foglamp RH 1 80.00 E 8000 X
7 FogLamp Cover RH 1 65.00 & Bb _gs500 v
8 Front Bumper Upper Grille 1 220.00 €4 22000 . _—
9 Front Bumper Upper Grille Red Lining 1 - R
10 Front Bumper Upper Grille Emblem 1 36.00 AT, 3600 —
11 Front Bumper Upper Grille Lettering "GTI" 1 40.00 40.00 <
12  Front Bumper Nozzie RH 1 90.00 NEC "  90.00
13  Front Bumper Nozzie Cover RH 1 28.00 “Fre s 28,00 —
14 Front Bumper Cover RH 1 - N
15 Front Bumper Lower Garnish 1 135.00 f= 13500 ¥
16  Front Bumper Lower Spoiler 1 140.00 140.00 X
17 Front Bumper Number Plate Garnish 1 25.00 25.00 *%
18 Front Bonnet 1 410.00 41000 X
19  Front Bonnet Lock Assy 1 90.00 7 7T 90.00 ¥
20  Front Fender RH 1 200.00 “1 200,00 —
L e 21 Front Fender Shield RH 1 55.00 e 5500 X
ooV 22 Front Fender Shield Clips . 16 2.00 o 3000 ¥
L €qo 23 Front Headlamp LH { *¢ s 1 550,00 Givenpis 55000 P
\ 24 Front Headlamp RH’ 1 550.00 miaCra 550,00 :z/
= 25  Front Headlamp Bracket LH R 1
26 Front Headlamp Bracket RH & 1 A 15 .00 o
27  Front Support Panel 1 400.00 0 ©4 40000 —
28  Front Suppori Panel Top Garnish AT 4 o -
20  Front Support Panel Top Garnish Clips A% 10 X ¥ -
i LB :ri {5 PHAL Cerdt Div 3 M Sub-Total: 3,825.00
Alor = hedlasmp P2 T Total Parts:  3,825.00
1 ) ' r j |I||_._ . 1 —: L_‘ |'r‘l o b I'.' |
[:'."_-._. I:_lfl | % Lo - é .}[1!_‘: y \ 'ﬂ'\: S o ; u‘. y (s .i\ .
4'1&3-[30 ] v



' Special Nett Items

1 Anti-rust coating 4 80.00 AZ 33000 X
_ 2 Support Front Number Plate 1 50.00 4 5000 Fey
Total Parts: 370.00
our C and artion
1 Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat, cut & weld s Sey
if necessary and align all panei and reinstall all damaged parts 1,200.00
2 Pravide skill labour & material to putty all damaged parts & panel & to P
respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities 800.00° T
3 Provide skill labour to disconnect and check electrical wiring 30.00 .2 &y
Total Labour: 2,030.00
Total Parts & Labour: 6,225.00
GST 7% 435,75
Grand Total: gam.rs
Estimate Repair Duration 40 days
S,
ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SJCT264A Page :20f 2

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found
in the course of repair.

Yours sincerely,

ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

Survey attended by
Nome : /4 M A ds
Company £ ‘{.7(

> f- o
Date ! Z 7/ '//(}
Time ] /€ - Toen,

Contact Nc : c}{ P aég’3 J

Email




"M B4 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111/113/1 15/ 117 Singapore 575636
Tel 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Litd

8 Shenton Way

#2701 AXA Tower

Singapore (06881 1)

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
Tel : 6338 7288 Fax : 6880 4818

DEAR SIR / MADAM : OD CLAIM SUPPLEMENTARY

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJCT7264A

MODEL : VW GTI2.0 A Page:10f2
POLICY NO : GA059001/1

CHASSIS NO : WVWZZZ1KZBU011155

ENGINE NO : BWA184737

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 12/02/2018 Time: 12300Hrs ALONG UNITY ST

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO:

Appended below are Ihe estimated cost of repair and parts lo be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replacement Of Paris Quantity UnitPrice  Condition Amount
SIN ss 5%
1  Condenser Ar Guida RH ¢ 29 500
2 Front Bumper Sponge ¢ &2 ~ 33.00
3 Waler Tank Assy ¥ fw
4 Front Bumper Nozzle Hose RH & /24— 38.00
Sub-Total: .
$ ‘2 S Total Parts: -

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be ralsed in the event additional damaged parts are found

in the course of repalr.

Yours sincerely,

-
ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

Survey attended by:

Mume

Company

Date

Tims

Contact N¢

Email




| 4
- M BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111/ 113 / 115/ 117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd S 4 Zf% cig -
8 Shenton Way -
#2701 AXA Tower /@ ﬂ% = f'/
Singapore (068811) Pl g
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT = Ea' Az
Tel : 6338 7288 Fax : 6880 4838 4
—

DEAR SIR / MADAM OD CLAIM _ 7

MR G256 % 3,5
ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJCT264A Date: 21/02/2018
MODEL : VW GTI1 2.0 A Page : 1 of 2

POLICY NO : GA058001/1

CHASSIS NO | WYWZZZ1KZBU011155

ENGINE NO : BWA184737

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 12/02/2018 Time: 12300Hrs ALONG UNITY ST
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO:

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and pars o be replaced for the above vehicle; -

Replacement Of Parts Quantity Unit Price  Condition Amount
SIN ss ss
1 “Front Bumper 1 515,00 Kepent 51500 —
2 -Front Bumper Side Retainer LH 1 17.00 V7 0 -
3 Front Bumper Side Retainer RH 1 17.00 27 4700 —
4  Front Bumper Clips 1 130.00 6 13000 ——
5 _ Front Bumper Lower Sige Grille AH 1 130 .00
6  FoglampRH 1 80,00 8000 ¥
T . Fog Lamp Cover RH 1 65.00 0w o e500 .
8 Fronl Bumper Upper Grills 1 220.00 Cm1 22000 ;
a Front Bumper Upper Grille Red Lining 1 .
10 ~Front Bumper Upper Grille Emblem 1 36.00 e 3800 —
11 Front Bumper Upper Grille Lettering “GTI* 1 40,00 4000 X
12 Front Bumper Nozzle RH 1 80.00 8000 2~
13 Fronl Bumper Nozzle Cover RH 1 28.00 “Bres B0 £ —
14 Front Bumper Cover RH 1 -
15 Front Bumper Lower Garnish 1 135.00 fe~ 43500 v
16 Front Bumper Lower Spoiler 9 140.00 14000 X
17 Fronl Bumper Number Plate Garnish 1 25.00 25.00
18  Front Bonnet 1 410.00 < 410,00 XA
19 Front Bonnet Lock Assy 1 80.00 2 /T 9000 ¥
20 Front Fender RH 1 200.00 =t 20000 —
21 Front Fender Shigld RH 1 55.00 F 5500 ¥
22 Front Fender Shield Clips 16 200 Pa 3200 ¢
23 _-Front Headlamp LH 1 550,00 Lre 4, ins 55000 #—
24 _ Front Headlamp RH 1 550.00 A-;# eny 55000 -
25  Fronl Headlamp Bracket LH X 1 -
26 -Froni Headlamp Bracket RH 11— 1 oy lbhoo  —
27 Froni Support Panel 1 400.00 o c2r 4p080-—
28 Front Support Panel Top Garnish ATF 1 ¥ -
28 Front Support Panel Top Gamish Clips 4% 10 x

Sub-Total 3,825.00
Total Parts: 3.825.00

ﬂ, 1349, 0



Nett |
1 Anti-rust coating

2 Support Front Number Plate $£f‘ﬂ.ﬁ":f

1 Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beal, cul & weld
if necessary and align all panel and reinstall all damaged parts.

2 Provide skill labour & material to putty all damaged paris & panel & to
respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities

3 Provide skill labour to disconnect and check elecirical wiring

i H-]'E.'ua

Total Labour:

ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SJCT264A

Total Parts:

Total Parts & Labour:
Grand Total;

Estimate Repalr Duration

Page:2of 2

320.00 X
50.00 P
370.00

IS5y
1.200.00

80000 “°Y

30.00 2oy
2,030.00
6,225.00

435.75

S5

40 days
T,

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found

in the course of repair.

Yours sinceraly,

ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

Survey attended by:

Name : 14 nagvh
Company ki
Date : zf Sz A‘i
Time : /G Foen,

Contact Nc: qdf? /d({_.-?

Email




‘M BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 /113 /115 /117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8044 / Fax: 6269 2404

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

B Shenton Way

#2701 AXA Tower

Singapore (06881 1)

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
Tel : 6338 7288 Fax : 6880 4838

DEAR SIR / MADAM OD CLAIM SUPPLEMENTARY

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJC7264A Date: 21/02/2018
MODEL VW GTI2.0 A Page : 10of 2
POLICY NO - GAO520011

CHASSIS NO - WVYWZZZ1KZBUD11155

ENGINE NO - BWA164737

DATE | TIME OF ACCIDENT: 12/02/2018 Time: 12300Hrs ALONG UNITY ST

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO:

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts o be replaced for the above vehicle: -

ent ans Quantity UnitPrice  Condition Amount
8N 55 21
1 Condenser Air Guide RH € /29 (500
2 Front Bumper Sponge € #9 ~ 31.00
3 Walter Tank Assy
4  Front Bumper Nozzie Hose RH ¢ /24— 0
Sub-Total: -
¢3S Total Parts: -

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found
in the course of repair.

Pact : $ 234%.00 t $35-00 (Supp)

Yours sincerely,

Gin - $ Yo co

] abar ¢, 11730 . o0
Survey attended by: Total $' l':{- I.LF'[‘ 80 I/ 6/(

ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

MName

Company -
Daie

Time

Contact Nc:

Email




KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD
7 Jatan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel 62933850 Fax: A3551800

Email: Sales@Klanhuamotor.Com
Co. Reg No. / G5T Reg No:2001065696

KINAN HUA
Tax Invoice No: SRIZ650585

| Customer’s Copy | O 17/3/2018
Customer- BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTO Ares Code: A

Credit Terma: 300ayn
Kian Hua Sales: WEE

Address: BLK 1, 5IN MING IND EST SECC
¥01-111/113/115/117, SINGAPORE 575636
AJC- 65598542 HUI PING/KAREN

AIR DUCT VW GFS/H . 415,00

3 BUMPER REINF VW GF-- E
FRT/toam 5

4 BUMPER GRILLE VW GF-5 GT) F/rH-hole @ 1 B0.00

5 BUMPER BXT VW GF-5GTI F,

6 hflampvw GOLF 5 gti RH +

Customer's Signature [ Company Stamp
Products soid are not returnable.

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:
PAID | AMOUNT:
TIME;|
WEE - 17/03/2018 10:44-31 AM Authorised Signature




KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTELTD
7 Jatan Lembah allang Singapors 339563
Tel: 62933850 Fax: B3S51800

Emall: Sales@Kianhuamotar.Cam
Co. Reg No. / Gst Reg Na:200106565G,

KINAN HUN
Tax Invoice No: SRIZE50597
I_ Customer’s Copy —I Date: 17/03/2018
Customer: BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD Area Code: 1 DELIVER
Credit Terma: 30Days
Address: BLK 1, SIN MING IND EST SEC C Kian Hua Sales: WEE

#01-111/113/115/117, SINGAPORE 575636
65598942 HUI PING/KAREN

1 T-JOINT VW GFS WIPE
Products recetved and tked to be in good

Customer's Signature | Company Stamp
Preducts old are not returnable.

Page 1ol

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:
PAID f AMOUNT |

TIME:
WEE - 17/03/2018 12:01:00 PM Authorised Signature




KIAN HUA MOTOR o, PTELTD

7 ialan Lembah Kallang 339563
Tel: 52933850 fan: 53551800 I|.
Emall: Sales @ gianhuamotor Cam |

Co. Reg No. / 63t Reg No:200106569G

Mo SRIZ647930

Tax Invoice
oriom] o) e e /ois
! L L Area Code: 1 DELIVER
.'HMUM@E N i L r mﬂlfﬂnﬂlmlﬁ |
address: BLK 1, SIN MING IND EST SECC ﬂi\l Kian Hua Sales: WEE
#o1-111 113/115/117, GINGAPORE 5
i AfC: E55098541 HLI PHNGMEH
|
1 BUMPER GRILLE ] o5 GTI F/CTR @ 1 13000 130.00
¢ T
products received and cked to be in good Sub-Total: $G0 130.00
G.5.T(7%): '9.10
Total : ﬁﬁﬂiﬁﬂ.lﬂ
[P e
Customer's Signature / Company Stamp -
predycts sold are not returnable
Page: Lol 1
FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:
PAID | AMOUNT:
TIME B
Authorisen Signature

WEE - 27/02/2018 1:14:06 PM




KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTELTD

7 lalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel 62933850 Fax: 63551800

Email: Sales @Kianhuamotor.Com

Co. Reg No. / Gst Reg No:200106569G

KINAN HUA .
Tax Invoice No: SRIZ650536
I Customer’s Copy | Date: 17/03/2018

Arga Code; 1 DELIVER
Credit Terms: 300ays
Kian Hua Sales: WEE

Customer: BH AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

Address: BLE 1, 5IN MING IND EST 5EC C
m01-111/113/115/117, SINGAPORE $75636
AT 65598942 HUI PING/KAREN

WIPER SPRAY FUHP..WE.- GFSGTI Hnm@/i._ 1

4  WIPER FIPE IDINT VW GF5/6 L= 1

Products received and checked 10 good Sub-Total
condition G.S.T{'_.m:]:
Total -

Customer's Signature [ Company Stamp

Products sold are not returnable Nise 1 otd

FOR m;nun m;mu USE:
PAID f AMOUNT |
TIME:

WEE - 17/03/201E 11:50:20 AM Authorised Signature







A £ 4% & fAA TR 3
JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Bik 3018 UB!I RDAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710
TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Accou

WAREHOLUSE:

484 SUNGE KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: G365 2580

Email. jseautoi@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0118201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 1823077T41M
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Wiper bisce: NWWH MNigpon Wiper blagel, Sikper [ Wage i Kored |

Egrer | Mags in Qermany

Spark plug’ Mippon Derma NG Waos o Japan

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

TAXINVOICE AR201809-084
BLK 1, #01-115 DATE 17/05/20
SIN MING IND EST SECTOR C CUSTOMER ID BHAO
MUST WRITE PO ) VEH REG. NO. SICT264
GAPORE 575636 T) TERMS : 60 da
TEL : 65598944 FAX : 62692404 / L/\ PO NO. 24
ATTN : KT.CHEONG 9101 3232 ERIC/ JANICE | PAGE NO. Page 1 of
CURR !
53 STOCKID > DESCRIPTION StkLoc QTY UPRICE AMOUY
J 1Kk6941039 /. HEADLAMPLH - 1 550.00 550
! %) CCs-1-02C
SUB-TOTAL : 550.
ADD GST 7.00 % 38
) E &AOE TOTAL AMOUNT S8 ] £88.
[F]117/092018 4:4050PM [E]117482018 4:3900P
Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.
[nterest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).
Goods Received 1 Cirder
- MR ERNRREEMBMER
Sales BExecutive: ANM i - g .
This is computer generated document
No sigmature is required. Signature / Co Stamp / Date

CRIGINAL



